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$8,250,000

970 CAPE MARCO DR, MARCO ISLAND, FL
34145, USA
https://www.naplesviews.com

You will immediately be drawn to the spectacular, unobstructed
panoramic views of the Gulf of Mexico and the 10,000 Islands
from this estate home in the sky. Perched on the penthouse level
of the prestigious Belize at Cape Marco, this exquisite five-
bedroom plus den, 5.5-bath residence offers the ultimate in
waterfront luxury with year-round sunset […]

• 5 beds
• 5 baths

• Residential

• High Rise (8+), Penthouse

• Active

• 7292 sq ft

Rooms
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Room type Length Width

Bedroom 17 13

Bedroom 15 16

Bedroom 17 13

Den 13 15

Bedroom 15 13

Dining Room 25 17

Kitchen 18 20

Master Bedroom 14 23

Family Room 15 24

Living Room 41 22

Utility Room 9 15

Lanai 12 21

Lanai 13 13

Lanai 13 13

Lanai 12 21

Lanai 7 14

Lanai 11 12
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Building Details
Year built: 2004 ArchitecturalStyle: Penthouse, High Rise (8+)

ParkingTotal: 2 NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Concrete Block,
Stucco

Roof: Built-up

Heating: Central Electric Parking: Attached, Covered, Driveway Paved, Guest,
Paved, Under Bldg Closed

Amenities & Features
Features: Bar, Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets,
Coffered Ceiling(s), Custom Mirrors, Exclusions,
Fireplace, Foyer, French Doors, Laundry Tub, Pantry,
Smoke Detectors, Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s),
Wet Bar, Window Coverings

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),
Gated Community

Spa Features: Community, Jetted Tub Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Double
Oven, Dryer, Freezer, Gas Cooktop, Grill -
Gas, Microwave, Pot Filler, Range,
Refrigerator, Refrigerator/Freezer,
Refrigerator/Icemaker, Safe, Self Cleaning
Oven, Washer, Wine Cooler

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Fitness
Center, Fishing, Sidewalks, Tennis Court(s), Gated

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Open Porch/Lanai, Built
In Grill, Storage, Tennis Court(s)

PoolFeatures: Community

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes


